by
gForce IR
2
Model Number Identification
-
Data Aire gForce IR
AX — Air Cooled
WX — Water Cooled
GX — Glycol Cooled
035kW -AX, WX or GX **
020kW -AX *
030kW -CW
010kW -AX *
060kW -CW
1 - Single Phase
3 - Three phase
2 - 208/230 volt
4 - 460 volt
CW — Chilled Water
022kW -AX, WX or GX **
    Single Circuit
Voltage
 Phase
Nominal Kilowatts
12” Cabinet:
24” Cabinet:
*   Fixed speed compressor
** Variable speed compressor
GI CW 035 3 4
3
Building on more than 50 years of experience, Data Aire produces innovative